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Date Event
May 16, 2023 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2024 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Spring 2024 (rolled from Spring 2023) available in CLSS.
June 20, 2023 (Tue.) CLSS - Spring 2024 - Deadline to submit Spring 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
June 30, 2023 (Fri.)  CLSS - Spring 2024 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Spring 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
July 28, 2023 (Fri.)  CLSS - Spring 2024 - Edit Phase - Spring 2024 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
September 11, 2023 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2024 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
September 18, 2023 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2024 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
September 25, 2023 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2024 - Publish Phase - Spring 2024 Class Schedule available to view in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.
September 27, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Summer 2024 (rolled from Summer 2023) available in CLSS.
October 18, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Summer 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
October 18, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Fall 2024 (rolled from Fall 2023) available in CLSS.
November 8, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Deadline to submit Summer 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
November 15, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Deadline to submit Fall 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
December 6, 2023 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Fall 2024 Class Schedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
December 8, 2023 (Fri.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Edit Phase - Summer 2024 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
January 16, 2024 (Tue.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
January 19, 2024 (Fri.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
January 22, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Edit Phase - Fall 2024 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
January 29, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Summer 2024 - Publish Phase - Summer 2024 Class Schedule available in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.
February 9, 2024 (Fri.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
February 16, 2024 (Fri.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
February 26, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Fall 2024 - Publish Phase - Fall 2024 Class Schedule available in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.
May 14, 2024 (Tue.) CLSS - Spring 2025 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Spring 2025 (rolled from Spring 2024) available in CLSS.
June 18, 2024 (Tue.) CLSS - Spring 2025 - Deadline to submit Spring 2025 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
June 28, 2024 (Fri.)  CLSS - Spring 2025 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Spring 2025 Class Chedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
July 26, 2024 (Fri.)  CLSS - Spring 2025 - Edit Phase - Spring 2025 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
September 9, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2025 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
September 16, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2025 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
September 23, 2024 (Mon.) CLSS - Spring 2025 - Publish Phase - Spring 2025 Class Schedule available in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.
September 25, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Summer 2025 (rolled from Summer 2024) available in CLSS.
October 16, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Summer 2025 Class Schedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
October 16, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Build Phase - Class Schedule for Fall 2025 (rolled from Fall 2024) available in CLSS.
November 6, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Deadline to submit Summer 2025 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
November 13, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Deadline to submit Fall 2025 Class Schedule through Workflow to the Dean's Office for compliance review and classroom assignments.
December 4, 2024 (Wed.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Deadline for the Dean's Offices to submit Fall 2025 Class Schedule through Workflow to Registrar Scheduler.
December 6, 2024 (Fri.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Edit Phase - Summer 2025 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
January 16, 2025 (Thur.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
January 17, 2025 (Fri.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
January 21, 2025 (Tue.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Edit Phase - Fall 2025 Class Schedule available to Departments in CLSS for final editing
January 27, 2025 (Mon.) CLSS - Summer 2025 - Publish Phase - Summer 2025 Class Schedule available in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.
February 7, 2025 (Fri.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Final compliance review and classroom assignments by Dean's office
February 14, 2025 (Fri.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Schedule is locked for final class schedule review by Registrar Scheduler.
February, 24, 2025 (Mon.) CLSS - Fall 2025 - Publish Phase - Fall 2025 Class Schedule available in MyBLUE.  Workflow generated for each edit.




